Se
ri
es
 L
Series L - IP 50 (and IP 68)
LP-Locking Concept
Keying with Pin and Groove
ODU MINI-SNAP

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
L 0 0
Part number key
A - IP 50 – with hex nut, non-latching, installation from front of panel
- IP 68 – with hex nut, non-latching, installation from front of panel
A
A A
A D
A D
Panel-Mounted Plug (Suitable for all following receptacles and in-line receptacles)
L1 L3
L2
C
D
SW-A
SW-B
L1 L3
L2
C
D
SW-A
SW-B
Contact configuration from page 71
ODU MINI-SNAP Series L
SW
ØDimensions in mm Panel
Size L1 L2 L3 C D SW-A SW-B cut-out
0 21 3,5 10 1,2 10 8,2 11 SW   8,3 / Ø   9,1
1 26,8 7 10,8 1,5 14 10,5 14 SW 10,6 / Ø 12,1
2 27,5 7 12 1,8 18 13,5 17 SW 13,6 / Ø 15,1
3 34,5 9 15 2 22 16,5 22 SW 16,6 / Ø 18,1
4 37,1 8 18 2,5 28 23,5 30 SW 23,6 / Ø 25,1
Created to build up a docking connection between 2 instruments (E.g. a charging station).
Created to build up a docking connection between 2 instruments (E.g. a charging station).
SW
ØDimensions in mm Panel
Size L1 L2 L3 C D SW-A SW-B cut-out
0 23,5 5,5 10 2 13 8,2 11 SW 8,3/ Ø 9,1
Technical Data
● IP 50 in mated condition
● anti-rotation feature
● contact configuration and
PCB-Layout from page 71
Technical Data
● IP 68 in mated condition
● anti-rotation feature
● contact configuration and
PCB-Layout from page 71
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0,  Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de Page 23
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
L 0 0
Part number key
K - IP 50 – with Standard Back Nut
K 2
1
K 1
K 2
- IP 50 – with Back Nut for Cable Bend Relief*
In-Line Receptacle
L1
D
SW-B SW-A
L1
D
SW-B SW-A
Contact configuration from page 71
ODU MINI-SNAP In-line Receptacle connect to plug for cable-to-cable connection.